106
ET
IS
W
IT
CH
Nazivni tok
160-2500 A Preklopno bremensko ločilno stikalo LA z ročico za blokado vrat - ročni preklop (1-0-2)

Manual change-over horizontal switches LA (1-0-2)  with door
interlock handle
type code No. In number of
poles
packaging
[A] [pcs]
Note: Connection screw set attached.
Manual change-over horizontal switches LA (1-0-2)  without
handle
type code No. In number of
poles
packaging
[A] [pcs]
Note: Connection screw set attached.
Manual change-over switches LA
     technical data on page
108
ET
IS
W
IT
CH
ROD LA COH1 004667201 LA1 COH 408 1
ROD LA CO123 004667202 LA2,3 COH & LA1,2,3 CO 408 1
ROD LA CO4  004667203 LA4 COH & LA4 CO 441 1
ROD LA CO5 004667204 LA5 COH & LA5 CO 930 1
RODK LA CO123 004667211 LA1,2,3 COH & LA1,2,3 COH 420 1
RODK LA CO4 004667212 LA4 COH & LA4 CO 440 1
RODK LA CO5 (35) 004667213 LA5 CO 610 1
 RODK LA CO5H 004667214 LA5 COH & LA5 CO 930 1
RO LA COH1  004667205 LA1 COH 429 1
RO LA CO12  004667206 LA1,2 COH & LA1,2 CO 445 1
RO LA CO3 004667207 LA3 COH & LA3 CO 520 1
RO LA CO4      004667208 LA4 COH & LA4 CO 560 1
RO LA CO5 (35)   004667209 LA5 CO 610 1
RO LA COH5   004667210 LA5 COH & LA5 CO 1.100 1
PS LA CO, 1NO+1NC 004667218 LA1,2,3,4,5 COH & LA1,2,3,4,5 CO 30 1
PS2 LA CO12 , 2NO+2NC 004667219 LA1,2 COH & LA1,2 CO 60 1
PS2 LA CO345, 2NO+2NC 004667220 LA3,4,5 COH & LA3,4,5 CO 60 1
SHE LA CO12, 200mm 004667215 LA1,2 COH & LA1,2 CO 135 1
SHE LA CO345, 200mm 004667216 LA3,4 COH & LA3,4,5 CO 303 1
SHE LA COH5 , 200mm 004667217 LA5 COH 390 1
  363
ROD LA CO123/COH1
RO LA CO12345(35)/ COH15
RODK LA CO 23
ROD LA CO4
ROD LA CO5
RODK LA CO4
RODK LA CO5(35)
SHE LA CO12/CO345
SHE LA COH5
PS LA CO
PS LA CO12/CO345
RODK LA CO5H
Door interlock handle
description code No. for use with weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
Door interlock handle with key lock
description code No. for use with weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
Direct handle
description code No. for use with weight packaging
[g] [pcs]
Accessories
 Auxiliary contacts
description code No. for use with weight packaging
LA1  LA2 [g] [pcs]
 Extension shaft
description code No. for use with weight packaging
LA1  LA2 [g] [pcs]
Manual change-over switches LA
technical data on page